
Heritage Christian School 
Soccer Schedule 

2025 
Date Opponent Location Time (V/JV) Dismissal Time/Notes 
Fri. Aug. 22 Foothills Heritage 4:00  
Tues. Aug. 26 +Stillwater Heritage 2:00/3:30  
Tues. Sept. 2 Petra Petra 4:00  
Fri. Sept. 5 +Foothills Great Falls 

3400 Flood Rd 
4:00  

Tues. Sept. 9 GVHS Heritage 4:00/5:30  
*Fri. Sept. 12 Billings Christian Billings 4519 

Grand Ave 
4:00  

Sat. Sept. 13 YCHS Billings 
Amend Field 

9:00/11:00  

Tues. Sept. 16 +Petra Heritage 5:00  
Thurs. Sept. 18 St. Andrew Heritage 5:00  
Fri. Sept. 26 +YCHS Heritage 4:00/5:30 Senior Night 
Sat. Sept. 27 +Billings 

Christian 
Heritage 11:00 am  

Tues. Sept. 30 +GVHS Heritage 4:00/5:30  
Thurs. Oct. 2 +Helena Christian Helena 4:00   
Mon. Oct. 6 Mt. Ellis Heritage 5:00  
Fri. Oct. 10 Helena Christian Heritage 4:00  
     
Oct 16-18 State Tournament Bozeman   
Thurs. Oct 23 Fall Sports 

Banquet 
Heritage 5-7  

Oct. 24-25 All-Stars Great Falls   
*Indicates overnight trip 
+ indicates conference game 
Practice starts August 11 
 


